

EV Charging Manufacturer:

Multifamily Property Rebate Application

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:							
Contact/Property Name (as it appears on BGE bill)	BGE Acco	BGE Account Number (required):					
Address (where EV charging equipment was installed):		City:	State:	ZIP:			
Contact Phone:		Contact Email:					
Mailing Address (if different than above):		City:	State:	ZIP:			
EQUIPMENT INFORMATION (see BGE.com/ElectricVehicles for eligible equipment):							
EV Charging Manufacturer:	EV Charger Model:		EV Charger Se	EV Charger Serial Number:			
EV Charging Manufacturer:	EV Charger Model:		EV Charger Serial Number:				
EV Charging Manufacturer:	EV Charger Model:		EV Charger Serial Number:				
EV Charging Manufacturer:	EV Charger Model:		EV Charger Serial Number:				

INSTALLATION INFORM	ATION:			
Date of EV Charger Installation:	Installation Company/Contractor:	Total EV Charger Equipment Cost:	Total Installation Cost:	Total Other Costs:

EV Charger Serial Number:

The following materials must be included to receive your rebate: completed rebate form, dated copy of sales receipt or invoice with EV charger model number(s), dated copy of installation invoice, and photo of installed chargers serial number(s).

EV Charger Model:





Multifamily Property Rebate Application

EVSmart MULTIFAMILY PROPERTY REBATE PROGRAM: Participants are advised to retain a copy of any documentation regarding the purchase and installation of Level 2 and DC (direct current) fast smart EV chargers submitted to the program. BGE will not be responsible for lost documentation. Details of this program, including incentives and terms and conditions, are subject to change or cancellation without prior notice. Participant agrees to share EV charging data with BGE and its agents. Participant must report to BGE any fees EV drivers pay to use the installed EV chargers.

ELIGIBILITY: This offer is valid for BGE customers applying through the BGE EVsmart Program only. Not all Level 2 or DC fast smart EV chargers qualify for a rebate. Check eligibility at BGE.com/ElectricVehicles. Only EV chargers purchased and installed on or after July 1, 2019, will qualify. Rebate application must be submitted no later than 30 days from equipment installation date and include a copy of the sales receipt (showing purchase date, price and model number) and installation invoice (showing installation date and cost) for the qualified Level 2 or DC fast smart EV chargers. BGE must be able to confirm the Level 2 or DC fast smart EV chargers are connected to the network via Wi-Fi and that BGE can receive data. Rebate paid will not exceed the sum of purchase price, installation cost and other eligible related costs associated with Level 2 or DC fast smart EV chargers. The multifamily property must be located in BGE's service territory. Customer applying for rebate must be a BGE "customer of record" and must own and operate the multifamily property.

SAFETY AND BUILDING CODES: Participant's installing contractor will verify that the installed Level 2 or DC fast smart EV chargers meet all applicable building codes; zoning laws; local, state and federal requirements; and other relevant requirements. Contractor is responsible for obtaining any applicable permits as required by aforementioned code/law.

VERIFICATION AND ACCESS: BGE reserves the right to verify Level 2 or DC fast smart EV charger installation and to have reasonable access to EV charger installation site to inspect and verify installation and connectivity to network.

TAX LIABILITY: BGE will not be responsible for any tax liability that may be imposed on the Participant as a result of the rebate payment. Please contact a tax advisor for more information.

FACSIMILE/SCANNED: Facsimile transmission of any signed original document, and the retransmission of any signed facsimile transmission, will be the same as delivery of the original signed document. Scanned original documents transmitted to BGE as an attachment via electronic mail will be the same as delivery of the original signed document. At the request of BGE, Participant will confirm documents with a facsimile-transmitted signature or a scanned signature by providing the original document.

ENDORSEMENT: BGE does not endorse any particular manufacturer, product, labor, system design or contractor in offering this program.

INFORMATION RELEASE: Participant agrees that BGE may include in reports filed with the Maryland Public Service Commission, Maryland Energy Administration or other applicable regulatory or legal authority, certain information obtained by BGE from Participant, including Participant's name, BGE services provided and EV charging data.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY: BGE is not liable to Participant for any consequential or incidental damages, or for any damages in tort connected with or resulting from participation in this program. BGE reserves the right to refuse payment of a rebate incentive if Participant fails to first submit to BGE a complete and accurate application form.

WARRANTIES: BGE DOES NOT WARRANT THE PROPER COMPLETION OF WORK OR PERFORMANCE OF INSTALLED PRODUCTS, EXPRESSLY OR IMPLICITLY. BGE MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS OF ANY KIND, WHETHER STATUTORY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATIONS, WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE REGARDING LEVEL 2 OR DC FAST SMART EV CHARGERS. PARTICIPANT MUST CONTACT THE INSTALLATION CONTRACTOR OR PRODUCT MANUFACTURER FOR DETAILS REGARDING PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AND WARRANTIES.

PROPERTY RIGHTS: Participant certifies to BGE that Participant has the right to install the Level 2 or DC fast smart EV charger for which a rebate is being sought at the property where the Level 2 or DC fast smart EV charger is installed, or has otherwise obtained consent from the property owner or landlord to install the Level 2 or DC fast smart EV charger.

	of this application. I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE TE	RMS AND CONDITIONS ABOVE.
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION I HAVE PROVIDED	IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	
Print Name	Customer Signature	 Date
Please email your completed application to EVsmart@bge	e.com.	

